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Allied Lines

Farmowners Multiple Peril
Homeowners Multiple Peril
Commercial Multiple Peril

Ocean Marine

Inland Marine

Medical Malpractice

Earthquake

Group Accident & Health

All Other A&H

Other Liability

Products Liability

Oth Private Passenger Auto Liabilty
Commercial Auto No Fault (PIP)
Other Commercial Auto Liability
Private Passngr Auto Physical Damag
Commercial Auto Physical Damage
Aircraft (All Perils)

Fidelity

Surety

Burglary and Theft

Boiler and Machinery

Credit

Agg Write-Ins for Other Line of Bus

Grand Total:
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$226,340,245.50
$76,300,166.10
$46,737.58
$53,349,749.07
$25,205,692.10
$30,963,564.48
$13,380,093.75
$2,359,527.00
$5,195.71
$1,334,935.75
$68,815.00
$144,485,941.67
$455,735.56
$5,682.00
$482,382.00
$8,117,425.71
($86,213.00)
$4,983,943.83
$65,178.00
$2,772,816.00
$4,894,011.54
$58,334.00
$0.00
$80,635,080.69

($22,785.00)
$676,202,255.04

$3,702,422,867.44
$396,291,593.95
$1,042,045.00
$136,802,074.60
$575,947,499.25
$59,986,838.10
$131,354,976.73
$70,764,968.29
$2,468,754.10
$41,688,178.95
$9,028,738.32
$4,006,420,756.82
$24,295,002.36
$26,802.00
$2,916,831.93
$432,761,297.72
$358,210.41
$180,114,579.94
$496,120.40
$2,792,872.18
$93,498,600.46
$5,092,884.70
$3,367.00
$41,742,661.83

$887,441.55
$9,919,205,964.03

($3,476,082,621.94)
($319,991,427.85)
($995,307.42)
($83,452,325.53)
($550,741,807.15)
($29,023,273.62)
($117,974,882.98)
($68,405,441.29)
($2,463,558.39)
($40,353,243.20)
($8,959,923.32)
($3,861,934,815.15)
($23,839,266.80)
($21,120.00)
($2,434,449.93)
($424,643,872.01)
($444,423.41)
($175,130,636.11)
($430,942.40)
($20,056.18)
($88,604,588.92)
($5,034,550.70)
($3,367.00)
$38,892,418.86

($910,226.55)
($9,243,003,708.99)

-93.89
-80.75
-95.51
-61.00
-95.62
-48.38
-89.81
-96.67
-99.79
-96.80
-99.24
-96.39
-98.12
-78.80
-83.46
-98.12
-124.07
SO2S
-86.86
-0.72
-94.77
-98.85
-100.00
93.17

-102.57
-93.18



